by Chromcraft Revington

26860 ISLAND TOP 26060 ISLAND BASE

Top Panel /

Long Side Panel&Leg

\—Short Side Panel

A
-B
-D B &
? E C \ - é
% /é . iC
] —E
Step1 7 T
Base Frame Step 3

/ / % 26860

\n | | /ﬂ | !l /ﬂ 26060
/ \/ \ Option 2 / \ Option 1

Partition Panel

Adjustable
Shelf
Item | Sketch Description Qty
A Flat Washer 5/16" x 16mm | g pcs
B Lock Washer 5/16" 8 PCS
F C Bolt 5/16" x 2" 8 PCS
Step 4 G D wes) | Bolt 5/16" x 1-1/8" 1PC
E o —— |Hex Wrench 5/16" 4 PCS
F _IF  |Shelf pin 12 PCS
G el |Screw 3mm X 15mm 12 PCS




